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Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Alexander Muller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Muhlbachstr. 34

Tel. 06332 / 50334 privat / Fax 06332 / 569258
E-Mail: alex.mueller01@t-online.de

Bezirksliga West
Tabelle Luftgewehr 2025

2. Wettkampf: 21.09.2025

Ergebnisse:

Verein

SV Reifenberg 2
SV Stambach 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Heltersberg
SV Minchweiler 2
SSV Merzalben
SV Saalstadt

SV Minchweiler 3

Tageswertung:
Mdller Alexander
Schwarz Christof
Przewosnik Tim

Leonhardt Marco

Einzelwertung:
Name

Mduller Alexander
Schwarz Christof
Eger Jens
Hemmer Carina
Rottmann Bernd
Przewosnik Tim
Amstadt Jorg
Wagner Jens
Klemm Dominik
Gable Sven
Kimmel Jan
Schwarz Thomas
Helfrich Heiko
Schieler Harald
Scherer Emilia
Theis Jakob
Przewosnik Ralf
Rieth Thomas
Scheerer Patrick
Bauerle Jorg
Klemm Bernhard
Klein Lothar
Pfeifer Waldemar

SV Stambach 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Minchweiler 3
SV Saalstadt

Abgemeldet!

SV Stambach 2
SV Reifenberg 2
SV Heltersberg
SV Reifenberg 2

Verein

SV Stambach 2
SV Reifenberg 2
SV Reifenberg 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Stambach 2
SV Heltersberg
SV Reifenberg 2
SV Wiesbach
SSV Merzalben
SV Minchweiler 2
SV Reifenberg 2
SV Saalstadt

SV Minchweiler 2
SV Stambach 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Wiesbach

SV Heltersberg
SV Heltersberg
SV Saalstadt

SV Minchweiler 2
SSV Merzalben
SSV Merzalben
SV Minchweiler 2

Bezirksliga West LG 2025

1096
1082

0
1019

1.WK
1149
1122
1101
1041
1053
1003
1007

380
377
372
372

1.WK
387
383
378
374
377
367
367
368
363
363
364
350
352
357
359
353
338
336
337
338
312
328
307

2.WK
1120
1096
1082
1067
1053
1025
1019

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

2.WK
380
377
371
370
366
372
370
366
369
361
360
361
355
350
345
346
347
348
338
337
343
313
318

Seite 1

1120 SV Reifenberg 2
1053 SV Minchweiler 2
1025 SSV Merzalben
1067 SV Heltersberg

3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6WK

3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK

Total
2.269
2.218
2.183
2.108
2.106
2.028
2.026
0

Total
767
760
749
744
743
739
737
734
732
724
724
711
707
707
704
699
685
684
675
675
655
641
625

Schnitt
1.134,50
1.109,00
1.091,50
1.054,00
1.053,00
1.014,00
1.013,00

0,00

Schnitt
383,50
380,00
374,50
372,00
371,50
369,50
368,50
367,00
366,00
362,00
362,00
355,50
353,50
353,50
352,00
349,50
342,50
342,00
337,50
337,50
327,50
320,50
312,50
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24 Konig Lena SV Saalstadt
25 Spreizer Thorsten SV Minchweiler 2
26 Konig Christina SV Saalstadt

27

Keller Stephanie SV Reifenberg 2

28 Leonhardt Marco SV Reifenberg 2

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Laborenz Udo SV Stambach 2

Bezirksliga West LG 2025

300
307
320
388

358

320
312
282

372

Seite 2

620 310,00
619 309,50
602 301,00
388 388,00
372 372,00
358 358,00
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
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